Co
nt
ac
t o
ur
 s
al
es

HIGH VOLTAGE
HV73
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
HV73 2B
STYLE
1J: 0.1W
2A: 0.125W
2B: 0.25W
2H: 0.5W
3A: 1W
TAPING*
TD: punched paper tape
TE: embossed plastic tape
BK: Bulk
PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL
 RESISTANCE
J, G: 3 digits
D, F: 4 digits
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
TD 1004T F
TOLERANCE
D: (±0.5%)
F: (±1%)
G: (±2%)
J: (±5%)
*     	 	For resistors operated at an ambient temperature of +70°C or above, the power rating shall be derated in accordance with the above derating curve.
** 	       Max. overload voltage is specified by D.C. voltage. When using in A.C. voltage, the peak value of A.C. voltage shall not exceed the maximum overload voltage.